
Falafel
Kafta Beyond Burger 
Grilled Eggplant
Grilled Portobello
 

Served in a pita with mixed vegetable salad, shredded cabbage, 
hummus and tahini sauce.

PITA SANDWICHES

8.00

10.00

8.00

9.00

Served on a plate with mixed vegetable salad, cole slaw, potato salad, 
tabouli, hummus, tahini, baba ghanouj and pita bread.

PLATES

Falafel
Kafta Beyond Burger 
Grilled Eggplant
Grilled Portobello
Fried Eggplant Salad
 

  12.00

14.00

12.00

13.00

12.00

SOUP AND SIDES
Lentil Soup
Fresh Cut Fries
Dip Plate
Side Pita
 

5.00

4.00

8.00

1.50

DRINKS
Sodas
Water

1.50

1.50

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

PRE-PACKAGED TO-GO
Salads
Dips
Fried Eggplant Salad

SELECT FROM MIXED VEG. SALAD, COLE SLAW, POTATO SALAD, OR TABOULI

SELECT FROM HUMMUS, TAHINI, OR BABA GHANOUJ

4.00

5.00

6.00

GARBONZOS IS VEGAN, HALAL, GLUTEN FREE 
AND CERTIFIED KOSHER. 

a falafel bar


