

# a falafel bar

GARBONZOS IS VEGAN, HALAL, GLUTEN FREE AND CERTIFIED KOSHER.

### **PITA SANDWICHES**

Served in a pita with mixed vegetable salad, shredded cabbage, hummus and tahini sauce.

Falafel	8.00
Kafta Beyond Burger	10.00
Grilled Eggplant	8.00
Grilled Portobello	9.00

## PLATES

Served on a plate with mixed vegetable salad, cole slaw, potato salad, tabouli, hummus, tahini, baba ghanouj and pita bread.

Falafel	12.00
Kafta Beyond Burger	14.00
Grilled Eggplant	12.00
Grilled Portobello	13.00
Fried Eggplant Salad	12.00

# SOUP AND SIDES

Lentil Soup	5.00
Fresh Cut Fries	4.00
Dip Plate	8.00
Side Pita	1.50

#### DRINKS

Sodas coke, diet coke, sprite	1.50
Water	1.50

## **PRE-PACKAGED TO-GO**

Salads select from mixed veg. salad, cole slaw, potato salad, or tabouli	4.00
Dips Select from hummus, tahini, or baba ghanouj	5.00
Fried Eggplant Salad	6.00